Titelseite
Selective soldering nozzles, lubricants &
cleaning products, flux, solder bath maintenance,
fluxer accessories, printers, solder frames,
auxiliaries, supplies and more
Accessory Catalogue 2019
Ersa Soldering Machines
Unless specified otherwise in the product description, order numbers

211207
Cleaning cloth for sprayheads
cleaning clothes lint-free, 100x100 17231
Syggol Cleaner in 5 l CAN
Cleaner for high contamination espe-
cially in reflow- and wave soldering
machines.
302619
Unless specified otherwise in the product description, order numbers
refer to a packing unit (pu) of 1 piece.
13
Figure Description Order No.
Flux IF 2005M
1,8 % solid content
suitable for wave soldering leaded and lead-free
10 l Can 4FMJF2005-10
25 l Can 4FMJF2005-25
200 l Barrel 4FMJF2005-200
Thinner IF TT2005M
Thinner for IF 2005M
10 l Can 4HMTT2005-10
25 l Can 4HMTT2005-25
Flux IF TS15
1,5 % solid content, foamable
10 l Can 4FMJFTS15-10
25 l Can 4FMJFTS15-25
200 l Barrel 4FMJFTS15-200
Thinner E3226
Thinner for IF TS15 and IF TS18
5 l Can 4HMVER-5
20 l Can 4HMVER-20
Flux RA200 5 l Can
4,5 % solid content; halogen free
activated; no resins contained
4FMRA200-5
Flux RA201 5 l Can
2 % solid content; halogen free
activated; no resins contained
4FMRA201-5
Thinner for Flux RA201, 5 l can
4HMVER201-5
Flux IF 2005K
2,5 % solid content; suitable for wave soldering lead-free and
selective soldering leaded
1 l Bottle 4FMJF2005K-1
10 l Can 4FMJF2005K-10
25 l Can 4FMJF2005K-25
Flux IF 2005C
3,4 % solid content; suitable for selective soldering leaded
and lead-free
1 l Bottle 4FMJF2005C-1
10 l Can 4FMJF2005C-10
25 l Can 4FMJF2005C-25
Flux
Figure Description Order No.
Flux IF 2009 MLF
3,6 % solid content; ultralow solder balling; suitable for wave-
and selective soldering
1 l Can 4FMMLF2009-1
10 l Can 4FMMLF2009-10
Flux Pacific IF 2009M
3,7 % solid content; low residue high compatibility with con-
formal coating; suitable for wave- and selective soldering
1 l Bottle 4FMJF2009-1
10 l Can 4FMJF2009-10
25 l Can 4FMJF2009-25
Flux Pacific IF2009
2,5 % solid content
10 l Can 4FMJF2009-2.5-10
25 l Can 4FMJF2009-2.5-25
Flux Pacific IF 2010F
2,5 % solid content; low residue high compatibility with con-
formal coating; suitable for wave soldering and foam contract
1 l Bottle 4FMJF2010-1
10 l Can 4FMJF2010-10
Flux IF 2040
6,5 % solid content; low residue high conpatibility with con-
formal coating; suitable for selective soldering
1 l Bottle 4FMJF2040-1
10 l Can 4FMJF2040-10
25 l Can 4FMJF2040-25
Low Residue - No-Clean Flux Water Based Flux
Flux for special applications
Figure Description Order No.
Flux GR8 5 l Can

L=different  length
(2x120,2x150,2x180,2x220 mm)
340393
length ( 4 x 150, 4x200 mm) 341242
L=different  length ( 220 – 350 mm) 340149
L= 400 mm, Numbering 1-8 341245
L= 400 mm 341247
Unless specified otherwise in the product description, order numbers
refer to a packing unit (pu) of 1 piece.
19
Figure Description Order No.
Solder pallet
solder pallet for Ersa soldering machines with working width
of 330 mm. Not suitable for ETS 330 soldering machine with
only one conveyor drive chain.
length 360 mm 4LRM360-3SC-F
length 420 mm 4LRM420-3SC-F
length 500 mm 4LRM500-3SC-F
length 600 mm 4LRM600-3SC-F
Soldering frame Transport
Soldering frame for Ersa Powerflow with separated conveyor
and 330 mm working width.
length 420 mm 4LRM420-3SC-FL
length 500 mm 4LRM500-3SC-FL
length 600 mm 4LRM600-3SC-FL
Solder Frames
Wave Soldering Machines, 330 mm working width
Wave Soldering Machines, 500 mm working width
Wave Soldering Machines, 400 mm working width
Figure Description Order No.
Solder pallet
Solder pallet for Ersa soldering machine with a working width
of 400 mm.
length 420 mm 4LRM420-4SC-F
length 500 mm 4LRM500-4SC-F
length 600 mm 4LRM600-4SC-F
Soldering frame Transp.
Soldering frame for Ersa Powerflow with separated conveyor
and 400 mm working width.
length 420 mm 4LRM420-4SC-FL
length 500 mm 4LRM500-4SC-FL
length 600 mm 4LRM600-4SC-FL
Figure Description Order No.
Solder pallet
Solder pallet for Ersa soldering machine with a working width
of 500 mm.
length 420 mm 4LRM420-5SC-F
length 500 mm 4LRM500-5SC-F
length 600 mm 4LRM600-5SC-F
Soldering frame Transp.
Soldering frame for ERSA Powerflow with separated conveyor
and 500mm working width.
length 420 mm 4LRM420-5SC-FL
length 500 mm 4LRM500-5SC-FL
length 600 mm 4LRM600-5SC-FL
Figure Description Bestell-Nr.
Solder pallet ETS 250
length 360 mm 4LRM360-250
length 420 mm 4LRM420-250
length 500 mm 4LRM500-250
Solder pallet ETS 250A
length 360 mm, VA 4LRM360-250A
length 500 mm, VA 4LRM500-250A
length 600 mm, VA 4LRM600-250A
Wave Soldering Machines, 250 mm working width
Spare Parts, 250 mm working width
Abbildung Bezeichnung Bestell-Nr.
Sidebar ETS 250
length 360 mm 4KLE25-360-000
length 420 mm 4KLE25-420-000
length 500 mm 4KLE25-500-000
length 600 mm 4KLE25-600-000
Center bar ETS 250
length 360 mm 4DKLE2-360-000
length 420 mm 4DKLE2-420-000
length 500 mm 4DKLE2-500-000
length 600 mm 4DKLE0-600-000
Abbildung Bezeichnung Bestell-Nr.
1 Set, 8 K-Type Thermo-cables
PTFE Isolation (M-F, +260°C)
L= 250 mm, Numbering 1 - 8 340160

500 mm working width 4ZH500
Rail for Soldering frames
Like 4ZH-330 - only rail
330 mm working width 6ISK275-02
400 mm working width 6ISK275-03
500 mm working width 6ISK275-04
Mounting plate
for movable support. One sided PCB
holder
6IN490
Center mounting plate
for movable support. two sided PCB
holder
6IN490-1
Sidebar
length 420 mm 4KLE00-420-000
length 500 mm 4KLE00-500-000
length 600 mm 4KLE00-600-000
Center bar, length 420 mm
for solder frame with 420 mm length 4DKLE0-420-000
Center bar, length 500 mm
for solder frame with 500 mm length 4DKLE0-500-000
Center bar stainless steel,length 600 mm
for solder frame with 600 mm length 4DKLE600
Clamping clip  130 mm 6 finger, (SS)
clip for center- and sidebar to rivet on 6IN127
Clamping clip  65 mm, 3 finger (SS)
clip for center- and sidebar to rivet